
男子 ５ｋｍ競走

決勝
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  526
西沢 紀元
ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ﾉﾘﾓﾄ

大北陸協 16:31

  2  528
矢田 修大
ﾔﾀ ｼｭｳﾀﾞｲ

東京陸協 16:56

  3  527
林 健人
ﾊﾔｼ ｹﾝﾄ

ｸﾗﾌﾞR2東日本 17:56

  4  525
中嶋 雅孝
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾏｻﾀｶ

滋賀ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞAC 22:41

 518
有山 将太郎
ｱﾘﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ

明治大同好会 DNS

 521
勝川 滉也
ｶﾂｶﾜ ﾋﾛﾔ

DNS

 522
佐藤 怜
ｻﾄｳ ﾚｲ

ｻｳﾙｽJPN DNS

男子 １０ｋｍ競走

決勝
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属  5km 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

   1 1110
安田 隼
ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝ

東京陸協
17:23

 
34:51

(17:28)

   2 1108
林 正浩
ﾊﾔｼ ﾏｻﾋﾛ

17:47
 

35:17
(17:30)

   3 1049
磯口 貴史
ｲｿｸﾞﾁ ﾀｶﾌﾐ

東京陸協
17:46

 
35:20

(17:34)

   4 1332
吉武 大樹
ﾖｼﾀｹ ﾀﾞｲｷ

17:46
 

36:09
(18:23)

   5 1102
佐藤 弘
ｻﾄｳ ﾋﾛｼ

東京陸協
18:29

 
36:52

(18:23)

   6 1069
貝塚 京義
ｶｲﾂﾞｶ ｱﾂﾖｼ

東京陸協
19:01

 
37:34

(18:33)

   7 1105
冨沢 元輝
ﾄﾐｻﾜ ｹﾞﾝｷ

19:01
 

39:03
(20:02)

   8 1098
木股 浩貴
ｷﾏﾀ ﾋﾛｷ

20:01
 

39:08
(19:07)

   9 1109
増田 剛士
ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾀｹｼ

20:02
 

40:35
(20:33)

  10 1103
土屋 敦
ﾂﾁﾔ ｱﾂｼ

23:42
 

45:50
(22:08)

  11 1097
木下 峻
ｷﾉｼﾀ ｼｭﾝ

24:51
 

49:33
(24:42)

  12 1029
安藤 雅光
ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾏｻﾐﾂ

25:07
 

50:21
(25:14)

1092
上岡 祐二
ｶﾐｵｶ ﾕｳｼﾞ

 
DNS

1104
藤堂 勇樹
ﾄｳﾄﾞｳ ﾕｳｷ

 
DNS

1106
野崎 佑太
ﾉｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀ

東京理科大
 

DNS

1107
鮑 震樺
ﾊﾞｵ ｼﾞｪﾝﾎﾜ

Team Pauwa
 

DNS

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



男子 ３０ｋｍ競走

決勝
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属  5km 10km 15km 20km 25km 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

   1   81
鳥山 浩
ﾄﾘﾔﾏ ﾋﾛｼ

20:01
 

40:03
(20:02)

59:57
(19:54)

1:20:00
(20:03)

1:39:51
(19:51)

1:59:42
(19:51)

   2   77
朝日 宏和
ｱｻﾋ ﾋﾛｶｽﾞ

21:07
 

42:14
(21:07)

1:03:24
(21:10)

1:24:32
(21:08)

1:46:19
(21:47)

2:10:23
(24:04)

   3   79
越智 克爾
ｵﾁ ﾖｼﾁｶ

22:25
 

45:03
(22:38)

1:07:21
(22:18)

1:29:43
(22:22)

1:52:08
(22:25)

2:14:42
(22:34)

   4   80
小松 弘尚
ｺﾏﾂ ﾋﾛﾀｶ

24:50
 

49:32
(24:42)

1:14:18
(24:46)

1:39:08
(24:50)

2:03:55
(24:47)

2:28:18
(24:23)

  82
樋口 賢一
ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｹﾝｲﾁ

19:01
 

37:57
(18:56)

56:58
(19:01)

1:15:49
(18:51)

 
DNF

  85
柳田 洋
ﾔﾅｷﾞﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｼ

25:55
 

52:00
(26:05)

1:18:01
(26:01)

1:46:23
(28:22)

 
DNF

  78
石田 恵一
ｲｼﾀﾞ ｹｲｲﾁ

28:29
 

56:31
(28:02)

1:24:32
(28:01)

1:52:36
(28:04)

 
DNF

  83
藤田 健治
ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｹﾝｼﾞ

     
DNS

  84
三井 哲雄
ﾐﾂｲ ﾃﾂｵ

     
DNS

  86
山田 匠
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ

     
DNS

凡例（DNF:途中棄権/ DNS:欠    場）



男子 ハーフマラソン

決勝
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属  5km 10km 15km 20km 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

   1 5286
池田 健人
ｲｹﾀﾞ ｹﾝﾄ

17:47
 

35:30
(17:43)

53:06
(17:36)

1:10:45
(17:39)

1:14:22
( 3:37)

   2 5330
林 拓弥
ﾊﾔｼ ﾀｸﾔ

19:01
 

37:57
(18:56)

56:57
(19:00)

1:15:32
(18:35)

1:19:17
( 3:45)

   3 5333
峯島 浩輔
ﾐﾈｼﾏ ｺｳｽｹ

19:00
 

37:57
(18:57)

56:58
(19:01)

1:16:00
(19:02)

1:20:13
( 4:13)

   4 5331
三浦 忠義
ﾐｳﾗ ﾀﾀﾞﾖｼ

埼玉陸協
20:01

 
40:02
(20:01)

59:48
(19:46)

1:19:17
(19:29)

1:23:32
( 4:15)

   5 5324
熊田 淳志
ｸﾏﾀ ｱﾂｼ

20:01
 

40:03
(20:02)

59:57
(19:54)

1:19:59
(20:02)

1:23:52
( 3:53)

   6 5296
石竹 大裕
ｲｼﾀｹ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ

20:01
 

40:03
(20:02)

59:57
(19:54)

1:19:59
(20:02)

1:24:00
( 4:01)

   7 5327
清水 智之
ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾄﾓﾕｷ

東京陸協
21:07

 
41:39
(20:32)

1:01:42
(20:03)

1:23:02
(21:20)

1:27:27
( 4:25)

   8 5325
黒木 亮介
ｸﾛｷ ﾘｮｳｽｹ

21:07
 

42:14
(21:07)

1:03:24
(21:10)

1:24:13
(20:49)

1:28:08
( 3:55)

   9 5323
川根 祐
ｶﾜﾈ ﾕｳ

20:38
 

41:42
(21:04)

1:03:26
(21:44)

1:24:38
(21:12)

1:29:10
( 4:32)

  10 5268
居川 凌
ｲｶﾜ ﾘｮｳ

17:46
 

35:36
(17:50)

55:31
(19:55)

1:25:04
(29:33)

1:32:21
( 7:17)

  11 5329
園田 直史
ｿﾉﾀﾞ ﾅｵﾌﾐ

23:30
 

46:54
(23:24)

1:10:26
(23:32)

1:33:33
(23:07)

1:38:08
( 4:35)

  12 5328
千手 健史
ｾﾝﾃ ﾀｹｼ

23:41
 

47:22
(23:41)

1:10:56
(23:34)

1:33:34
(22:38)

1:38:09
( 4:35)

  13 5332
三浦 稜平
ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ

22:25
 

45:02
(22:37)

1:06:48
(21:46)

1:32:30
(25:42)

1:39:08
( 6:38)

  14 5318
川田 成範
ｶﾜﾀﾞ ｼｹﾞﾉﾘ

千葉陸協
22:25

 
45:03
(22:38)

1:08:18
(23:15)

1:33:50
(25:32)

1:39:19
( 5:29)

  15 5305
岡島 琢也
ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ﾀｸﾔ

23:41
 

47:22
(23:41)

1:10:57
(23:35)

1:34:35
(23:38)

1:39:40
( 5:05)

  16 5326
軸丸 真二
ｼﾞｸﾏﾙ ｼﾝｼﾞ

東京陸協
23:42

 
47:23
(23:41)

1:10:57
(23:34)

1:34:37
(23:40)

1:39:47
( 5:10)

  17 5264
青井 健太郎
ｱｵｲ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ

24:50
 

49:32
(24:42)

1:14:18
(24:46)

1:39:08
(24:50)

1:44:27
( 5:19)

  18 5336
山田 葉月
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾊﾂﾞｷ

川崎市陸上競技協会 28:28
 

56:30
(28:02)

1:24:31
(28:01)

1:51:49
(27:18)

1:57:08
( 5:19)

  19 5335
山越 祐輔
ﾔﾏｺｼ ﾕｳｽｹ

28:36
 

56:43
(28:07)

1:32:50
(36:07)

2:18:11
(45:21)

2:29:46
(11:35)

5313
金森 優一
ｶﾅﾓﾘ ﾕｳｲﾁ

南蛮連合
    

DNS

5334
森平 浩司
ﾓﾘﾋﾗ ｺｳｼﾞ

ONE TOKYO RC
    

DNS

5337
渡邉 裕之
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾛﾕｷ

    
DNS

5338
渡邉 大和
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾔﾏﾄ

    
DNS

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



男子 マラソン

決勝
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属  5km 10km 15km 20km 25km 30km 35km 40km 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

   1 10418
小松 敬之
ｺﾏﾂ ﾀｶﾕｷ

19:01
 

37:57
(18:56)

56:57
(19:00)

1:15:48
(18:51)

1:34:31
(18:43)

1:53:30
(18:59)

2:13:10
(19:40)

2:33:45
(20:35)

2:43:07
( 9:22)

   2 10431
中島 広喜
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾋﾛｷ

韮崎市陸協
20:02
 

40:03
(20:01)

59:57
(19:54)

1:20:00
(20:03)

1:39:57
(19:57)

2:00:19
(20:22)

2:22:02
(21:43)

2:42:09
(20:07)

2:51:05
( 8:56)

   3 10379
小野 俊哉
ｵﾉ ﾄｼﾔ

21:08
 

42:14
(21:06)

1:03:25
(21:11)

1:24:32
(21:07)

1:46:00
(21:28)

2:07:29
(21:29)

2:28:47
(21:18)

2:50:48
(22:01)

3:01:15
(10:27)

   4 10437
皆木 雅仁
ﾐﾅｷ ﾏｻﾋﾄ

22:11
 

44:16
(22:05)

1:06:15
(21:59)

1:28:22
(22:07)

1:50:24
(22:02)

2:12:40
(22:16)

2:34:38
(21:58)

2:56:16
(21:38)

3:05:47
( 9:31)

   5 10432
藤井 一弥
ﾌｼﾞｲ ｲﾁﾔ

22:36
 

45:05
(22:29)

1:07:32
(22:27)

1:29:44
(22:12)

1:52:09
(22:25)

2:14:34
(22:25)

2:36:59
(22:25)

3:00:05
(23:06)

3:09:50
( 9:45)

   6 10378
小方 雄介
ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ

ONE TOKYO RC
20:58
 

41:46
(20:48)

1:03:03
(21:17)

1:24:31
(21:28)

1:46:01
(21:30)

2:11:14
(25:13)

2:40:03
(28:49)

3:11:20
(31:17)

3:25:54
(14:34)

   7 10345
新井 貴大
ｱﾗｲ ﾀｶﾋﾛ

24:51
 

49:34
(24:43)

1:14:19
(24:45)

1:39:08
(24:49)

2:03:56
(24:48)

2:28:46
(24:50)

2:52:36
(23:50)

3:16:40
(24:04)

3:27:01
(10:21)

   8 10426 清水 慎一
ｼﾐｽﾞ ｼﾝｲﾁ

22:26
 

45:04
(22:38)

1:07:22
(22:18)

1:29:44
(22:22)

1:52:10
(22:26)

2:14:50
(22:40)

2:43:19
(28:29)

3:16:36
(33:17)

3:30:50
(14:14)

   9 10354
礒部 謙太郎
ｲｿﾍﾞ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ

23:41
 

47:23
(23:42)

1:10:57
(23:34)

1:34:37
(23:40)

1:58:14
(23:37)

2:30:29
(32:15)

3:00:29
(30:00)

3:29:49
(29:20)

3:43:09
(13:20)

  10 10427
富澤 寿
ﾄﾐｻﾞﾜ ﾋｻｼ

25:57
 

52:00
(26:03)

1:17:57
(25:57)

1:44:03
(26:06)

2:10:44
(26:41)

2:38:28
(27:44)

3:05:46
(27:18)

3:34:44
(28:58)

3:47:40
(12:56)

  11 10361 大貫 博
ｵｵﾇｷ ﾋﾛｼ

27:33
 

55:11
(27:38)

1:22:56
(27:45)

1:50:00
(27:04)

2:16:38
(26:38)

2:44:18
(27:40)

3:10:59
(26:41)

3:38:10
(27:11)

3:51:06
(12:56)

  12 10385
笠原 大聖
ｶｻﾊﾗ ﾀｲｾｲ

24:50
 

49:32
(24:42)

1:14:18
(24:46)

1:39:07
(24:49)

2:03:55
(24:48)

2:29:17
(25:22)

2:58:27
(29:10)

3:36:50
(38:23)

3:53:14
(16:24)

  13 10392
加藤 昌史
ｶﾄｳ ﾏｻｼ

26:30
 

53:25
(26:55)

1:19:06
(25:41)

1:46:42
(27:36)

2:13:54
(27:12)

2:43:11
(29:17)

3:12:15
(29:04)

3:41:08
(28:53)

3:54:11
(13:03)

  14 10433
町田 修三
ﾏﾁﾀﾞ ｼｭｳｿﾞｳ

27:33
 

55:11
(27:38)

1:22:55
(27:44)

1:50:00
(27:05)

2:16:37
(26:37)

2:44:17
(27:40)

3:10:58
(26:41)

3:40:48
(29:50)

3:55:52
(15:04)

  15 10434
松津 徹
ﾏﾂﾂﾞ ﾄｵﾙ

28:27
 

56:28
(28:01)

1:24:30
(28:02)

1:52:39
(28:09)

2:20:37
(27:58)

2:48:40
(28:03)

3:16:41
(28:01)

3:45:14
(28:33)

3:57:40
(12:26)

  16 10430
中川 達也
ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾂﾔ

28:28
 

56:30
(28:02)

1:24:31
(28:01)

1:52:39
(28:08)

2:20:37
(27:58)

2:48:41
(28:04)

3:16:41
(28:00)

3:45:36
(28:55)

3:58:50
(13:14)

  17 10428
富所 亮
ﾄﾐﾄﾞｺﾛ ﾘｮｳ

28:28
 

56:31
(28:03)

1:24:32
(28:01)

1:52:40
(28:08)

2:20:38
(27:58)

2:48:41
(28:03)

3:16:41
(28:00)

3:45:40
(28:59)

3:59:03
(13:23)

  18 10438
宮崎 洋介
ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾖｳｽｹ

ﾆｯﾎﾟﾝﾗﾝﾅｰｽﾞ
30:42
 

1:01:36
(30:54)

1:32:41
(31:05)

2:04:13
(31:32)

2:33:48
(29:35)

3:04:42
(30:54)

3:36:14
(31:32)

4:15:20
(39:06)

4:32:11
(16:51)

10358
伊藤 丈
ｲﾄｳ ｼﾞｮｳ

22:27
 

45:05
(22:38)

1:07:22
(22:17)

1:29:45
(22:23)

1:52:09
(22:24)

2:14:43
(22:34)

2:36:59
(22:16)

 
DNF

10435
松本 祐介
ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾕｳｽｹ

23:14
 

46:39
(23:25)

1:09:47
(23:08)

1:33:03
(23:16)

1:56:47
(23:44)

2:20:08
(23:21)

2:47:29
(27:21)

 
DNF

10400
黒田 寛人
ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ

30:55
 

1:02:50
(31:55)

1:32:53
(30:03)

2:04:36
(31:43)

2:35:58
(31:22)

3:08:02
(32:04)

3:41:00
(32:58)

 
DNF

10414 桑野 博輔
ｸﾜﾉ ﾋﾛｽｹ

ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑｱｼｽﾄｸﾗﾌﾞ東京 20:02
 

40:04
(20:02)

59:58
(19:54)

1:20:00
(20:02)

1:39:51
(19:51)

1:59:17
(19:26)

  
DNF

10389
梶田 伸吾
ｶｼﾞﾀ ｼﾝｺﾞ

20:01
 

40:03
(20:02)

59:57
(19:54)

1:19:59
(20:02)

1:39:52
(19:53)

2:00:03
(20:11)

  
DNF

10347
飯山 恵一郎
ｲｲﾔﾏ ｹｲｲﾁﾛｳ

RETO
22:12
 

44:17
(22:05)

1:06:15
(21:58)

1:28:22
(22:07)

1:51:36
(23:14)

   
DNF

10668 森本 悠理
ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾘ

ONE TOKYO RC
19:00
 

37:56
(18:56)

56:58
(19:02)

1:15:49
(18:51)

    
DNF

10425
佐藤 寧士
ｻﾄｳ ﾈｵ

新潟市秋葉陸協
        

DNS

10429
長岡 大輔
ﾅｶﾞｵｶ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ

        
DNS

10436
三河 孔介
ﾐｶﾜ ｺｳｽｹ

BTRC沖縄
        

DNS

凡例（DNF:途中棄権/ DNS:欠    場）



女子 ５ｋｍ競走

決勝
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

 517
橋口 恭子
ﾊｼｸﾞﾁ ｷｮｳｺ

DNS

女子 １０ｋｍ競走

決勝
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属  5km 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

   1 1017
高山 優実
ﾀｶﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾐ

29:52
 

1:02:40
(32:48)

女子 ３０ｋｍ競走

決勝
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属  5km 10km 15km 20km 25km 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

   1   76
鮎澤 亜希子
ｱﾕｻﾞﾜ ｱｷｺ

25:55
 

51:59
(26:04)

1:17:56
(25:57)

1:43:48
(25:52)

2:09:42
(25:54)

2:36:51
(27:09)

女子 ハーフマラソン

決勝
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属  5km 10km 15km 20km 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

   1 5207
伊藤 智子
ｲﾄｳ ｻﾄｺ

作.AC札幌
22:27

 
45:03
(22:36)

1:07:21
(22:18)

1:29:43
(22:22)

1:34:47
( 5:04)

   2 5190
市川 由希
ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾕｷ

25:55
 

51:59
(26:04)

1:17:56
(25:57)

1:43:47
(25:51)

1:49:18
( 5:31)

   3 5256
半田 裕美
ﾊﾝﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾐ

ONE TOKYO RC
27:32

 
55:10
(27:38)

1:22:54
(27:44)

1:49:59
(27:05)

1:55:40
( 5:41)

   4 5221
酒井 楓
ｻｶｲ ｶｴﾃﾞ

27:32
 

55:10
(27:38)

1:22:55
(27:45)

1:50:25
(27:30)

1:56:41
( 6:16)

   5 5257
三浦 和子
ﾐｳﾗ ｶｽﾞｺ

29:20
 

57:27
(28:07)

1:25:38
(28:11)

1:55:16
(29:38)

2:01:35
( 6:19)

5247
柴田 知実
ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾄﾓﾐ

    
DNS

女子 マラソン

決勝
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属  5km 10km 15km 20km 25km 30km 35km 40km 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

   1 10323
本田 さおり
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｻｵﾘ

Club MSR
22:12
 

43:57
(21:45)

1:05:44
(21:47)

1:27:48
(22:04)

1:50:21
(22:33)

2:12:41
(22:20)

2:35:37
(22:56)

2:58:56
(23:19)

3:09:02
(10:06)

   2 10207
池田 夏美
ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾅﾂﾐ

24:49
 

49:32
(24:43)

1:14:18
(24:46)

1:39:07
(24:49)

2:03:56
(24:49)

2:29:31
(25:35)

2:55:58
(26:27)

3:24:27
(28:29)

3:36:56
(12:29)

   3 10221 角 仁美
ｽﾐ ﾋﾄﾐ

27:56
 

55:26
(27:30)

1:23:10
(27:44)

1:50:24
(27:14)

2:17:28
(27:04)

2:45:33
(28:05)

3:14:00
(28:27)

3:45:11
(31:11)

3:59:15
(14:04)

10339
三澤 いずみ
ﾐｻﾜ ｲｽﾞﾐ

東京陸協
23:04
 

45:35
(22:31)

1:08:02
(22:27)

1:30:17
(22:15)

1:52:39
(22:22)

2:15:28
(22:49)

  
DNF

10322
行木 優子
ﾅﾒｷ ﾕｳｺ

        
DNS

凡例（DNF:途中棄権/ DNS:欠    場）


